
Simla High School Athletics 
High School 8eJunior High 

Volleyball 
2024 

Saturday, August 24 

Thursday, August 29 
Saturday, August 31 

Thursday, September 5 
Saturday, September 7 

Monday, September 9 
Thursday, September 12 
Saturday, September 14 

Tuesday, September 17 
Wednesday, September 18 
Friday, September 20 
Saturday, September 21 

Thursday, September 26 
Saturday, September 28 

Tuesday, October 1 
Friday, October 4 

Tuesday, October 8 

Thursday, October 17 
Saturday, October 19 

Thursday, October 24 
Saturday, October 26 

Saturday, November 2 

November 8-9 
November 14-16 

August 7, 2024 

Wiggins Tournament (3 matches) 

Simla @ Byers 
Limon @ Simla 

Simla @ Thomas Mcclaren 
Merino @ Simla 

Simla @ Kiowa 
DHPH @Simla 
Simla @ Mcclave 
JH FB@ 3 p.m. and Varsity FB@ 6 p.m. 

Calhan @ Simla 
Simla @ The Classical Academy 
Simla @ Fountain Valley 
Wiggins @ Simla 

Simla@ ECA 
Simla Tournament (3 matches) 

9:00 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 
12:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. 

V 

JH A, 8, C, HS C, JV, V 
JH A, B, C, HS C, JV, V 

JV, V 
HS C, JV, V 

JH ONLY 
JV,V 
JH A, JV, V 

JH A, B, C, HS C, JV, V 
A & B (JH ONLY} 
JV, V 
JH A, B, C, HS C, JV, V 

JH ONLY 
JV, V 

(Kit Carson, La Veta, Hoehne, Dayspring Christian, Idalia, Simla) 

Simla @ Peyton 
Monument Academy @ Simla 

HOMECOMING 

Strasburg@ Simla 

Liberty Tree @ Simla 
BFL Tournament @ Calhan 

Simla @ Fowler 
Tri @ Simla (Simla, Cheraw, Fleming) 

4:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 
10:00 a.m. 

(1-Simla vs Cheraw, 2-Simla vs Fleming, 3-Cheraw vs Fleming) 

Simla @ Sedgwick County 3:00 p.m. 

Regional Volleyball Tournament TBD 
State Volleyball TBD 

JH A, B, C, HS C, JV, V 
V 

JH A, B, C, HS C, JV, V 

JHA&B,JV, V 
JHA 

C,JV, V 
V 

C, JV, V 


